
LIBRARY AND MUSEUM EVENTS
Main Library

Info at www.riversideca.gov/library or 951-826-5201
Library Holiday Programs will be paused from Saturday, 

December 20 to Sunday, January 4
Preschool Storytime

Every Tuesday at 9:30 am

Crafting Corner 
Every Wednesday at 3 pm

Twilight Tales
Every Wednesday at 5 pm 

Baby Bee Storytime (Pre-K)
Every Thursday at 9:30 am

Family Storytime
Every Saturday at 9:30 am 

Children & Family: First Sunday Craft
Sunday, January 4 from 1 pm – 3 pm

Children & Family: First Sunday Performance 
Sunday, January 4 at 3 pm

Teens: MLYC Meeting
Sunday, January 4 at 4 pm

Tech-nically Senior
Tuesday, January 6 at 1 pm

Adults: Cricut Grab & Go Craft (while supplies last)
Saturday, January 10 at 11 am

Adults: The Literati: Book Club
Saturday, January 10 at 4 pm 

Adults: Local History Presentation: 
History of the Peace Tower

Sunday, January 11 at 2 pm

Teens: RPYA Source  
Thursday, January 15 at 4 pm

Teens: The Imperfect Poets 
Saturday, January 17 at 4 pm

Teens: MLYC – 2026 Vision Boards 
Sunday, January 18 at 4 pm 

Children & Family: Lego – Build Something!
Saturday, January 24 at 11 am

Adults: Songs Behind the Sun
Saturday, January 31 from 3 pm – 5 pm

Inlandia Institute
Info at www.inlandiainstitute.org 

or 951-369-1564  

So You Want to Write a Novel? Writing Workshop with 
Carlos E. Cortes, on Zoom

Tuesday, January 20 

Register at https://tinyurl.com/NovelCortes

Poet-TRY 15: Old and New Bohemians: Romantics, 
Symbolists, Beatniks, Hippies, Punks and Beyond 

- Poetry Workshop with Stephanie Barbé Hammer, 
on Zoom 

Tuesday, January 27

Register at https://tinyurl.com/Poet-TRY15     

Riverside Art Museum 
Info at www. Riversideartmuseum.org or 951-684-7111 

Artswalk at the RAM 
Thursday, January 1 from 6 pm – 9 pm

First Sundays at RAM
Sunday, January 4 from 12 pm – 5 pm 

Fancy Forest Friends
Now thru Sunday, January 4, 2026

A Look at Our Collection
Now thru Sunday, January 11, 2026

60 Miles East: Riverside’s Underground Punk Rock, 
Hardcore, & Ska Scene, 

from the late 1980s to Early 2000
Now thru Sunday, April 12, 2026

Noe Montes: Regional History
Now thru Sunday, April 19, 2026

A Look at Our Collection: Sandra Rowe
Now thru Sunday, August 16, 2026

The Cheech
Artswalk at The Cheech

Thursday, January 1 from 6 pm – 9 pm

First Sundays at The Cheech
Sunday, January 4 from 12 pm – 5 pm 

Soy de Tejas: A Statewide Survey of Latinx Art
Now thru Sunday, January 11, 2026

Black & Brown in the Inland Empire and Beyond
Now thru Sunday, March 15, 2026

Shifting Perspectives: Cheech Collects IV
Now thru Sunday, May 3, 2026

PERFORMING ARTS
Landis Performing Arts Center

 Info at www.performanceriverside.org or 951-222-8100
There are currently no events scheduled for January   

Riverside Community Players 
Info at www.riversidecommunityplayers.com or 951-686-4030

Clybourne Park
January 30, 31 & February 6, 7, 13, 14 at 7:30 pm

February 1, 8, 14, 15 at 2:30 pm

RIVERSIDE LIVE
Fox Performing Arts Center

Info at www.riversidelive.com or 951-779-9804
Special Event Rate Parking $20

Who’s Bad – The Ultimate Michael Jackson Experience
Saturday, January 3 at 7 pm

Shaun Cassidy – The Road to Us
Saturday, January 17 at 7 pm
Dirty Dancing in Concert
Friday, January 30 at 8 pm

Riverside Municipal Auditorium
Info at www.riversiderma.com or 951-779-9800

Special Event Rate Parking $20

Colors Presents: R&B Only (18+) 
Saturday, January 10 at 8 pm 

Haunt Me – Garden Room at RMA
Thursday, January 15 at 7 pm 

Woodstock ’99 Tribute Show
Saturday, January 17 at 6 pm 

Evoekore Presents: 
Inspector, Voodoo Glow Skulls & Friends

Friday, January 23 at 7 pm

Nothing More with Catch Your Breath, 
Archers and Doobie

Wednesday, January 28 at 5:30 pm

United We Dance: The Ultimate Rave Experience (18+)
Friday, January 30 at 8 pm     

RCC Henry W. Coil, Sr. and Alice Edna Coil 
School for the Arts Concert Hall

Info at  www.rcccoilschoolforthearts.com 
or 951-222-8793

There are currently no events scheduled for January

SPECIAL EVENTS
First Sundays in Downtown Riverside

Sunday, January 4 from 1 pm – 4 pm

Silent Book Club Gathering at Coffee Bean 
Tuesday, January 13 at 6 pm 

33rd Annual Festival of Lights 

at the Mission Inn Hotel & Spa

Now thru Tuesday, January 6, 2026

2026 Riverside Lunar Festival in Downtown Riverside

Saturday, January 24 from 11 am to 8 pm

Sunday, January 25 from 11 am to 8 pm  

Raincross Tours by the Mission Inn Museum – 

Walking Tour of the Iconic and Historic Landmarks 

in Downtown Riverside 

Daily at 11 am & 2 pm, special requests for specific tour times 

can also be arranged

Visit www.missioninnmuseum.org for more information 

County of Riverside Farmers Market 

Every Wednesday from 8:30 am - 1:30 pm on the corner of 

Lemon and 10th Street

For info call 714-345-3087

Downtown Farmers Market

Every Saturday from 8 am - 1 pm on Main Street 

between 6th and 5th Street

For info call 714-345-3087

Riverside Downtown Partnership Monthly Luncheon 

at Palenque featuring Susan Freeman

Tuesday, January 27 at noon  

For info call 951-781-7335

UCR ARTS
Culver Center of the Arts

3824 Main Street • Info at www.artsblock.ucr.edu or 
951-827-4787

FILMS

Downton Abbey: The Grant Finale

Saturday, January 24 reception at 2 pm, screening at 3 pm

EXHIBITS

California Museum of Photography
Transgresoras – Mail Art and Messages, 1960s-2020s

Now thru Sunday, February 15, 2026

Lost in the Wilderness – Ansel Adams in the 1960s

Now thru Sunday, May 17, 2026 

Virtual Exhibition: Imagined Soundtracks

Now thru Sunday, May 17, 2026

Shaping the Imperialist Imagination: Stereographs 

from the Museum Collection

Now thru Sunday, May 17, 2026

Lenard Smith: Fortuitous Encounters

Saturday, January 24 thru Sunday, July 26, 2026

Culver Center of the Arts
Fariba Hajamadi: History is in the Caption

Now thru Sunday, March 22, 2026

For All the Ghosts: Kristofferson San Pablo

Now thru Sunday, April 12, 2026 

EVENTS & PERFORMANCES

Postcard to Your Future Self Workshop 

Saturday, January 17 from 1 pm – 4 pm

Transgresoras: Artists Giana De Dier and Marilyn Boror 

Bor with Elena Shtromberg on Zoom

Tuesday, January 27 at 1 pm 
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J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 6 
R I V E R S I D E  C O N V E N T I O N  C E N T E R  E V E N T S

Date Event Open to 
Public Start Time End Time No. of People Meals

1/1/26 Conference NO 8:00AM 11:00PM 1,400 On Own

1/2/26 Conference NO 7:30AM 11:00PM 1,400 On Own

1/5/26 Meeting NO 4:30 PM 9:30 PM 18 Dinner

1/6/26 Religious NO 8:00 AM 11:00 PM 1,200 Dinner

1/7/26 Religious NO 8:00 AM 11:00 PM 1,200 Dinner

1/8/26 Religious NO 8:00 AM 11:00 PM 1,200 Dinner

1/9/26 Religious NO Move Out Till 1:30 AM 1,200 On Own

1/9/26 Conference NO 7:00AM 4:00PM 100 Breakfast/Lunch

1/10/26 Wedding NO 5:00PM 11:00PM 150 Dinner

1/10/26 Party NO 3:00 PM 11:59 PM 100 Dinner

1/10/26 Banquet NO 4:30PM 11:00PM 320 Dinner

1/11/26 Sports Competition YES 5:00 AM 7:00 PM 1,000 Concessions

1/16/26 Sports Competition YES 7:00AM 7:00PM 10 On Own

1/17/26 Sports Competition YES 9:00AM 6:00PM 1,200 Concessions

1/17/26 Winter Psychic & Healing Arts Fair YES 10:00AM 6:00PM 700 On Own

1/17/26 Wedding NO 11:00 AM 8:00 PM 70 Dinner

1/18/26 Sports Competition YES 9:00AM 6:00PM 1,200 Concessions

1/18/26 Winter Psychic & Healing Arts Fair YES 10:00AM 6:00PM 700 On Own

1/20/26 Conference NO 9:00AM 3:00PM 1000 Lunch

1/21/26 Meeting NO 12:00PM 2:00PM 300 Lunch

1/22/26 Meeting NO 6:00AM 3:00PM 170 Breakfast/Lunch

1/22/26 Conference NO 12:00PM 2:00PM 300 Lunch

1/22/26 Banquet NO 5:00PM 9:30PM 300 Dinner

1/24/26 Winter Home Show YES 10:00AM 6:00PM 1,000 On Own

1/24/26 Meeting NO 8:15AM 12:00PM 80 Breakfast

1/24/26 Holiday Party NO 6:00PM 11:00PM 200 Dinner

1/25/26 Meeting NO 9:00AM 2:00PM 50 Lunch

1/25/26 Winter Home Show YES 10:00AM 6:00PM 1,000 On Own

1/27/26 Meeting NO 6:45AM 1:00PM 60 On Own

1/27/26 Meeting NO 8:00AM 5:00PM 60 Breakfast/Lunch

1/28/26 Mayor's State of the City Address YES 4:00PM 9:00PM 750 On Own

1/28/26 Meeting NO 8:00AM 5:00PM 74 Breakfast/Lunch

1/28/26 Meeting NO 12:00PM 4:00PM 40 Lunch

1/30/26 Conference NO 8:00 AM 11:30 PM 1,200 Breakfast/Lunch/Dinner

1/31/26 Conference NO 8:00 AM 11:30 PM 1,200 Breakfast/Lunch/Dinner


